Altoona Area Kennel Association

Armband Call Name

4/14/2024

Buried

Place
1 232
2 234
3 207
4 202
5 208
6 217
7 250
8 215
NQ 205
NQ 213
NQ 214
NQ 224
NQ 248
AB 229

Trial 1

BRODEY
SPIRIT
RUSTY
LUNA
MIDGE
RALPHIE
COOPER
BELLE
MAGGIE
MILLIE
MAGGIE
LUNA
MOCHA
OAKLEY

Event: 2024262122
Novice A
Breed

All American Dog
Alaskan Malamute

Dachshund

Miniature American Shepher

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Cattle Dog

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

All American Dog
Basset Hound

Boykin Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

Handler

Kay Waslohn
Darlene Puhatch
Susan Williams
Cindy Lorenzo
Amy Sheehan
Lisa Davis
Brenda Palmgren
Clare Burk

Dawn Davidson
Tammy Perkins
Mary Kay Tomlinson
Rebecca Norris
Lora Hinkle

Kathleen Makin

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:06.92
00:09.64
00:14.32
00:18.90
00:19.43
00:21.02
00:21.92
00:25.39
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Faults

o
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Scent Work Results

Altoona Area Kennel Association

Armband Call Name

4/14/2024

Buried

Place
1 245
2 254
3 241
4 210
5 222
NQ 238
NQ 252

Trial 1

IAN
TEDDY
MOANA
RILEY
ALEC
SCOOP
LIBBY

Event: 2024262122

Novice B

Breed

Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Flat-Coated Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

Handler

Tina Reeder

Sara Holmes
Lauren Weidner
Darlene Ormsby
Sandra VanDeMark
Jancie Benninghoff

Grace Stevens

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:04.13
00:04.49
00:04.70
00:06.72
00:09.13
00:00.00
00:00.00

Faults

o O o o o o
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Altoona Area Kennel Association

4/14/2024 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 212 ONLY
2 211 CHILLY
3 222 ALEC
4 243 BLISS
5 237 LIBBY
6 257 WREN
7 206 HARPER
8 246 BRITT
9 220 JEKYLL
10 253 RYLEE
11 256 SMOKEY
NQ 255 GIZMO
NQ 201 BAILY
NQ 225 ARCHIE
NQ 227 ALABI
NQ 233 THOR
NQ 235 BRUISER
NQ 236 JEMMA
NQ 244 LINCOLN

Event: 2024262122

Advanced -

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Dalmatian

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Miniature American Shepher

Flat-Coated Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Alaskan Malamute
English Setter
Standard Schnauzer

Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

Handler

Debra Kay Dively
Darlene Ormsby
Sandra VanDeMark
Rick Rovenolt
Melissa Isett
Kathy Filar
Susan Williams
Patty Sullivan
Deanna Good
Donna Raymond
Debbie Patz
Sara Holmes
Cindy Lorenzo
Amy Bergstrom
Linda Arble

Darlene Puhatch

WILLIAM & JACQUELYN FO

Linda Dobbie

Natalie Isett

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time
00:25.32
00:26.25
00:27.32
00:28.49
00:30.77
00:34.68
00:37.46
00:41.85
00:52.89
00:53.77
01:15.96
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Page 3 of 6



Scent Work Results

Altoona Area Kennel Association

4/14/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024262122

Buried Advanced - Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson Max Time: 03:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 245 IAN Border Collie Tina Reeder NQ 00:00.00 0
NQ 247 FRISBEE Welsh Springer Spaniel SANDY ROTH NQ 00:00.00 0
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Altoona Area Kennel Association

Armband Call Name

4/14/2024

Buried

Place
1 221
2 210
3 219
4 231
5 216
6 220
NQ 204
NQ 218
NQ 228
NQ 230

Trial 1

JAX
RILEY
ABBY
DOBBY
FRED
JEKYLL
URSA
J
ZURI
LUNA

Event: 2024262122

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
English Springer Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Flat-Coated Retriever

Miniature Schnauzer

Scent Work Results

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

Handler

Sandra VanDeMark
Darlene Ormsby
Debra Kay Dively
David Betting
Clare Burk

Deanna Good

Ellen Sloan

Lisa Davis

Linda Arble

Agatha Miconi

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time
00:28.94
00:33.11
00:45.97
00:46.11
00:49.70
02:05.05
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Faults

o
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Scent Work Results

Altoona Area Kennel Association

Armband Call Name

4/14/2024
Buried
Place
1 221
2 226
NQ 255
NQ 223
NQ 242

Trial 1

JAX
BELLA
GIZMO
ZIN
KYRIE

Event: 2024262122

Master -

Breed

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Belgian Tervuren

Giant Schnauzer

Judge: Megan Lloyd-Thompson

Handler

Sandra VanDeMark
Mary Wodecki
Sara Holmes
CHERYL MCMILLAN

Valli Rovenolt

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00
Time
00:30.89
01:35.31
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

o o o o
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